
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny 5400 7537 7379

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5250 7470 6700

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7070 7480 7275

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7330 6625

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local 5505 7095 6300

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6250 7350 6850

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6900 7300 7100

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 7000 7400 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7175 7471 7275

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7000 7875 7300

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 4980 7230 6930

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5235 7185 6900

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6650 7445 7105

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7150 6950

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6600 6700 6700

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 5500 5500 5500

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 5500 7350 7350

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6799 6799 6799

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6900 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 6800 6900 6800

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6991 7313 7313

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6700 7215 7215

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6585 6835 6685

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 6500 7100 7000

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other 5000 7383 6400

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 5282 6950 5491

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) 5000 6960 6400
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